

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING
 NC 16 BUS. , NC 73, NC 182 & VARS, SECONDARY RDS.

37.910 MI

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		241100.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,317 TON	22.00	50974.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	395 TON	1.00	395.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	41.84 SMI	2700.00	112968.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 1.5"	127,389 SY	2.30	292994.70
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVTMT ***** - ***** 0 TO 1.5"	2,000 SY	15.00	30000.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,151 SY	15.00	47265.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	36,528 TON	45.60	1665676.80
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	1,470 TON	46.00	67620.00
0010	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	5,200 TON	40.00	208000.00
0011	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	200 TON	42.00	8400.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,834 TON	480.00	1360320.00
0013	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,900 TON	110.00	319000.00
0014	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	10 EA	800.00	8000.00
0015	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	2 EA	1500.00	3000.00
0016	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	16 EA	1175.00	18800.00
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	9 EA	1075.00	9675.00
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,474 SF	14.60	36120.40
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		120000.00
0020	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	40 HR	54.00	2160.00
0021	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	50 LF	3.45	172.50
0022	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	115 LF	5.75	661.25
0023	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	715 LF	12.25	8758.75
0024	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	40 EA	95.00	3800.00
0025	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	108 EA	165.00	17820.00
0026	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 4"	974,595 LF	0.15	146189.25
0027	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	125 LF	5.75	718.75
0028	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVTMT MRKER	1,623 EA	25.25	40980.75
0029	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		8000.00
0030	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	2 EA	250.00	500.00
0031	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,750 LF	6.00	16500.00
0032	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	1,750 LF	2.00	3500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL 4850070.15

MAY 10, 2018 09:25 AM

LINCOLN

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001
MAY 08 2018 DL00165

2018CPT.12.12.10551, 2018CPT.12.12.20551

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING
NC 16 BUS. , NC 73, NC 182 & VARS, SECONDARY RDS.

37.910 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	4850070.15
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL	
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	1		4850070.15